SCHEDULE - DUCKS

Date RND

Thu, May 12, 16
Thu, May 19, 16
Thu, May 26, 16
Thu, Jun 02, 16
Thu, Jun 09, 16
Thu, Jun 16, 16
Thu, Jun 23, 16
Thu, Jun 30, 16
Thu, Jul 07, 16

Thu, Jul 14, 16

Thu, Jul 21, 16
Wed, Jul 27, 16
Thu, Aug 04, 16 SF

summer 2016 / VAUGHAN CO-ED

1 DUCKS
DUCKS
u DUCKS

RENEGADES

0 DUCKS
2 DUCKS
0 DUCKS

Thu, Aug 11, 16 B FINAL H PREDATORS

Mar. 05, 2026
S Visitor
3 DUCKS

MOVES LIKE JAGR

u PREDATORS

DUCKS
DUCKS
DUCKS

n RENEGADES

. MOVES LIKE JAGR

o DUCKS
1 DUCKS
1 DUCKS

E Time
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
9:00 pm
7:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
9:00 pm

6:30 pm
10:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Location

Rinx

Rinx

Rinx

Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Rinx

Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Rinx

Rinx

Rinx

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Rinx
Rinx
Rinx

Rinx



