



SCHEDULE - DUCKS

summer 2016 / VAUGHAN CO-ED

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E Time	Location
Thu, May 12, 16		6	PREDATORS	3	DUCKS	6:30 pm	Rinx
Thu, May 19, 16		2	MOVES LIKE JAGR	0	DUCKS	7:30 pm	Rinx
Thu, May 26, 16		1	DUCKS	4	RENEGADES	7:30 pm	Rinx
Thu, Jun 02, 16		0	DUCKS	1	MOVES LIKE JAGR	9:00 pm	Vaughan Sportsplex II
Thu, Jun 09, 16		0	DUCKS	0	PREDATORS	9:30 pm	Rinx
Thu, Jun 16, 16		6	RENEGADES	3	DUCKS	9:00 pm	Vaughan Sportsplex II
Thu, Jun 23, 16		4	MOVES LIKE JAGR	1	DUCKS	7:30 pm	Rinx
Thu, Jun 30, 16		7	PREDATORS	0	DUCKS	6:30 pm	Rinx
Thu, Jul 07, 16		0	DUCKS	4	RENEGADES	7:30 pm	Rinx
Thu, Jul 14, 16		2	DUCKS	7	MOVES LIKE JAGR	9:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Thu, Jul 21, 16		0	DUCKS	3	PREDATORS	6:30 pm	Rinx
Wed, Jul 27, 16		10	RENEGADES	0	DUCKS	10:30 pm	Rinx
Thu, Aug 04, 16	SF	6	RENEGADES	1	DUCKS	7:30 pm	Rinx
Thu, Aug 11, 16	B FINAL	5	PREDATORS	1	DUCKS	8:30 pm	Rinx